

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, UDUPI DISTRICT, UDUPI

RAJATHADRI, MANIPAL - 576 104

Phone No.: 0820/2574924, 2574925 Fax No.: 0820/2574926

DATE: 20-06-2017

CERTIFICATE OF LAND

Subject: Request for certificate of land

Ref : Enquiry Report of Tahsildar, Udupi no. LND/CR/02/2017-

18 dated 16-06-2017.

As revealed from records submitted and enquiry report of the Tahsildar, vide the reference cited above, this is to certify that land measuring 2.00 acres situated in Shirva Village, Udupi Taluk and Udupi District, Karnataka State, fully described in the schedule mentioned herein after, is owned by Saudiamma Egarji, Shirva in terms of muli rights. The said land bearing Survey No.316/1 measuring 1.75 acres and Survey No.317/2 measuring 0.25 acres comprise of a single plot of land.

It is further certified that the owner of the land has leased the said land to the Catholic Board of Education of the Diocese of Mangalore to run the Don Bosco English Medium School, Shirva, vide lease deed dated 24-06-2016 duly registered on 24-06-2016 as document no. UDP-1-3161/2016-17 in CD No.UDPD394 in the office of SRO, Udupi and the land is still in the possession of the lessee.

It is further certified that Don Bosco English Medium School, Shirva, Udupi located on the said plot of land.

THE SCHEDULE OF LAND ABOVE REFERRED TO

A piece of land in the whole 316/1 is non-agricultural land and 317/2 is an agricultural land. The total land measuring in 2 acres (8097 sq.mtrs) situated at Shirva Village, Udupi Taluk and Udupi District as stated below.

| Sl.No. | Survey No. | Extent A. C |
|--------|------------|----------------|
| 1. | 316 / 1 | 1.75 |
| 2. | 317 / 2 | 0.25 |
| | Total | 2.00 |
| | | (8097 sq.mtrs) |

This Certificate is issued only to produce to the Education Department.

Deputy Commissioner, Udupi District, Udupi

To,

11. 235 高柱 सक्तापकः ಎಕರೆಗೆ ಉತ್ತತ್ತಿ 14 क्रिक्टिल हर्ता ३ ರ್ನಿರಾವರಿಯ 13 10. ಕಟ್ಟೆ ಅಥವಾ ಸ್ವಾಧೀನತೆಯ Dea 13. the board waterlands then and 1200 त्याक्ष्य संद्र्य ಬೆಳೆಯ ಮಿ ಆರ್ಡ 11 स्टिन् 96 10 Marene Lower 1 34 00.00 3 ಚಿಳೆಯ ಹೆಸರು No Crop Info. 9. ಕಬ್ಜೆ ಅಥವಾ ಸ್ವಾಧೀಸದಾರಸ ಹೆಸರು ತಂದೆಯ ಹೆಸರು ಮತ್ತು ವಿಳಾಸ No Crop Info. o 'ಹಳೇ ಭಾಗರ್ಜಿ ಸಾವ್ಯದಿಯಮ the Quality out of some 30. CONTRACT. ರೆ.ಪ್ರಾಗೊನ್ನಾರಿನ್. D TOBSE Jan Car ದಿಸಾಂಕ:13/46/2017 ಮೊತ್ತ ರೂ. -10 अंगर 8 Colors Colors 15.3 A freedots toats 8. ಖೇತುವಾರ ಪ್ರಕಾರ ನೀರಾವರಿಯ ವಿಸ್ತೀರ್ಣ COLORES TOUSE, SAS PERF 13 &ornado (ಅ) ಭೂ ತಂದಾಯ Lobbay. Springe. S well 2003 (ಡ) ನೀರಿನ ದರ 2,00% 1.34.00.00(8) 223, Heb (ಬ) ಜೋಡಿ Shorada 12. मार्गाजी त्रोडा, inerdate अवरोताहर a standormodia ando मव्यते हैं, म. जैस्कवारि ಪಹಣೆಯ ನೈಪಡೆಯನು http://landrecords.kamataka.gov.ir ಹಳ್ಳ ಇಗರ್ಜಿ ಸಾವುದಿಯವು ಹಳೇ ಇಗರ್ಜಿ ಸಾವ್ಯದಿಯಮ್ಮ ರೆ.ಫಾ.ಗೊಸ್ಕಾಲಿಸ್ ಹಳೇ ಇಗರ್ಜಿ ಸಾವ್ಯದಿಯಮ್ಮ ರೈಕಾ-ಗೊನ್ತಾ ಲಿಸ್ಟ್ जीकी जनमंत्र प C. GRANTA BAY ಒಟ್ಟು ಮ್ರೀರ್ಣ ಪೂರ್ಚ್ ಖರಾಬ್ (ಅ) ත්වණ නතය (ස) 7. abdre Hoas enodddy And Sards ಕಾಲ್ಕೂ ಕು ಮೊಹರು Te, al Matter 3 2016-2017 हि. स्ट्रीस्क स्टिन्स ನೆಂಬರು 317 के सम्बद्धित सन्त्राकृति 2016-2017 &ornadi 2016-2017 22e&H ಮುಂಗಾರು ಮತ್ತು ಕಾಲ 1. Addr 2. AUD SHE